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COVID-19

Community acquired cases are those individuals who have
contracted COVID-19 through exposure in everyday
dealings in the community.  These are individuals that
have had contact with asymptomatic carriers or picked it
up through other contact not associated with exposure to
known cases.

This map displays the zip codes that affected individuals
live in, and is not a reflection of where the virus was
contracted.

Data Source: City of Lubbock Public Health Department

79363

79409 79401

79410 79411

79366

79415

79416
79403

79329

79407

79382

79424

79423

79404

79364

79414
79413 79412

79343

Hale County

Lynn County

H
oc
kl
ey
 C
ou
n
ty

C
rosb

y C
ou
n
ty

79358

79311

Abernathy

Lubbock

Shallowater

New Deal

Idalou

Buffalo Springs

Ransom Canyon

Slaton

Wolfforth


